9T18Y1071G06 Low Voltage Dry Type
Transformer-LPT
9T18Y1071G06
Global Commercial Alias 9T18Y1071G06
Extended Product Type 9T18Y1071G06
Product ID 1TQX000000P1160
EAN 78316470862
Catalog Description 9T18Y1071G06 Low Voltage Dry Type Transformer-LPT
Long Description Type QL - WEATHER SHIELD KIT, UX71A/C - Low Voltage Dry Type Transformer-LPT
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Technical
MetalMaterial
OtherMounting Position
CoverModel Number
RAL 7042 - Traffic Grey ARAL Number
GreyColor
Environmental
No declaration neededRoHS Status
No declaration neededREACH Declaration
9AKK108468A3363Conflict Minerals
Reporting Template
(CMRT)
© 2023 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2023/09/11
Dimensions
457 mm
18 in
Product Net Width
62 mm
2.4 in
Product Net Height
102 mm
4 in
Product Net Depth /
Length
0.001 lbProduct Net Weight
Ordering
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
case 1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
4.3 lbPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
Certificates and Declarations
No declaration neededDeclaration of
Conformity - CE
Installation
No document neededInstructions and
Manuals
Popular Downloads
9AKK107680A9377Data Sheet, Technical
Information
Classifications
EC002617 - Cover / infill panel / identification strip (enclosure/cabinet)ETIM 8
EC002617 - Cover/infill panel/identification strip (enclosure/cabinet)ETIM 9
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
39121321UNSPSC
V11.0 : 27182810eClass
4465 >> Enclosure General AccessoriesIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → NEMA Residential and Commercial Portfolio  → LV Dry Type Transformers  → Large Power
Transformers
Categories
29T18Y1071G06
© 2023 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2023/09/11
39T18Y1071G06
© 2023 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2023/09/11